
First Name Last Name Title Extension Unit Email Address
James Adams Retired jpadams@ksu.edu 
Shandi Andres Extension Agent Flint Hills District Sdandres@ksu.edu 
JoEllen Arnold Retired jearnold@ksu.edu 
Jill Barnhardt FCS / 4-H Agent Coffey jbarnhardt@ksu.edu
Michelle Beran 4-H Youth Development Cottonwood Extension District mberan@ksu.edu
Jodi Besthorn Retired besthorn@ksu.edu  
Brandy Bruna 4-H Program Assistant Riley brandymarie@ksu.edu
Daryl Buchholz Retired dbuchhol@ksu.edu 
Andrea Burns CEA, Ag and Natural Resources Ford Co aburns@ksu.edu
Jessie Carr 4-H Youth Development Agent Wyandotte County carrjessie@ksu.edu
Jared Causby Director Rock Springs Ranch jcausby@rockspringsranch.org
Letha Causby Director Rock Springs Ranch lcausby@rockspringsranch.org
Maria Childs Director of Communications and Public Relations Kansas 4-H Foundation mchilds@kansas4hfoundation.org
Crystal Coffman Retired ccoffman@ksu.edu 
Amy Collins Program Coordinater State 4-H Office Acollins@ksu.edu
Ashley Conness 4-H Program Manager Golden Prairie District acoker@ksu.edu
Ann Domsch Retired adomsch@ksu.edu 
Beth Drescher Retired SG drescher@ksu.edu
Carol Fink Retired cfink@ksu.edu 
Steve Fisher Retired sfisher@ksu.edu 
Jessica Flory Frontier Extension District 4-H Youth Development Agent Frontier jrflory@ksu.edu
William Fultz Retired n/a
Gary W Gerhard Professor, Emeritus KSRE, Dept of 4-H Youth Development ggerhard@ksu.edu
Jenilee Godsey Youth Agricultural Agent Twin Creeks District jenileem@ksu.edu
Nickie Harding 4-H Agent Douglas nharding@ksu.edu
Janet Harkness 4-H Agent West Plains - Scott & Finney jlp27@ksu.edu
Jo Hetrick-Anstaett 4-H Youth Development Program Manager Frontier District-Lyndon janstaett@ksu.edu
Karla Hightower District 4-H Youth Development Agent Marais des Cygnes khightow@ksu.edu
Beth Hinshaw Regional 4-H Specialist SEREC bhinshaw@ksu.edu
NANCY Honig District Extension Agent Adult Development and Aging and Wild West District nhonig@ksu.edu
Wendy Hughes Director Rice Wshughes@ksu.edu
Marissa Hurst 4-H Youth Development 21 Central mlhurst@ksu.edu
Macy Hynek 4-H Youth Development Agent River Valley District mhynek@ksu.edu
John Jobe 4-H Agent Riley jajobe@ksu.edu 
Ginger Kopfer 4-H Agent Geary County gkopfer@ksu.edu
Phyllis Kriesel Retired nkriesel@diodecom.net 
Carrie Lance 4-H Youth Development Agent Wildcat District clance@ksu.edu
Jessica Lawrenz 4-H Agent Johnson Jessica.lawrenz@jocogov.org
Callie Lehman Annual Giving Manager and Development Officer Kansas 4-H Foundation clehman@kansas4hfoundation.org
Adam Lesser 4-H Youth Development Agent Reno County alesser@ksu.edu
Cassidy Lutz Family and Community Wellness, 4-H Youth Development Greenwood County celutz@ksu.edu
Sarah Maass District Extension Agent, 4-H Youth Development Central Kansas District semaass@k-state.edu
Diane Mack Extension Specialist, Emeritus State/Regional dmack@ksu.edu
Patsy Maddy 4-H Youth Development Agent Twin Creeks Extension District pmaddy@ksu.edu
Jill Martinson 4-H Youth Development Agent Chisholm Trail Extension District #20 martinso@ksu.edu
Jenny McDaniel 4-H Agent Rolling Prairie Jlm323@ksu.edu



Pat McNally Retired pmcnally@ksu.edu 
Will Morris 4-H Youth Development Agent Wildcat Extension District- Crawford willmorris@ksu.edu
Anna Muir Director Phillips-Rooks District amuir@ksu.edu
Mary Kay Munson Retired munson@ksbroadband.net 
Sonya Murphy 4-H Youth Development Agent Leavenworth County sonyam@ksu.edu
Kim Naber Osborne County 4-H Program Coordinator Post Rock District kimn@ksu.edu
Cheri Nelsen 4-H & Youth Development Agent Wildcat Distric cnelsen@ksu.edu
Karen Nelson 4-H Agent Sunflower District karennelson@ksu.edu
Kelsey Nordyke South East Region 4-H Specialist, State 4-H Ag Science SEREC klnordyke@ksu.edu
Lindsey Oakes Assistant Vice President for Development Kansas 4-H Foundation loakes@kansas4hfoundation.org
Eric Otte Retired eotte@ksu.edu 
Kristy Packard 4-H Program Manager Golden Prairie District- Gove kristy2@ksu.edu
Judy Parsons 4-H Youth Development Agent Wild West District judy78@ksu.edu
Corinne Patterson 4-H Youth Development Extension Agent Lyon County clpatt@ksu.edu
Anne Pitts 4-H and human development Harvey aelpers@ksu.edu
Chandra Plate 4-H Youth Development Specialist Northwest Research Extension Center cplate@ksu.edu
Nora Rhoades Director/4-HYD Agent Post Rock District nrhoades@ksu.du
Tamara Robertson 4-H Youth Development Agent Cottonwood District - Ellis County tarobertson@ksu.edu
Clay Roland District Agent Meadowlark Croland@ksu.edu
Ethel Schneweis FCS Agent - Ford County Ford County eschnewe@ksu.edu
Daniel Skucius 4-H Agent Pottawatomie skuciusd@ksu.edu
Briony Smith 4-H and Youth Development Extension Agent Butler County briony@ksu.edu 
Amy Sollock 4-H Youth Development Regional Specialist Southwest Research-Extension Center asollock@ksu.edu
Shannon Spencer Agriculture and Natural Resources/4-H Youth Development Wabaunsee spspencer@ksu.edu
Valori Stone 4H Agent Cherokee valori@ksu.edu
Jennifer Terrell 4-H Youth Development Agent Southwind District jkterrell@ksu.edu
Melissa Thimesch 4-H/Youth Development Agent Kingman County mthimesch@ksu.edu
Katie Townsend Youth Development Wildcat krohling@ksu.edu
Robyn Trussel 4-H Agent Walnut Creek Extension rdeines@lsu.edu
Berny "Bernadette" Unruh Retired Extension Agent Cottonwood bunruh@ksu.edu 
Pamela Van Horn Retired  Specialist pvanhorn@ksu.edu 
Deryl Waldren Extension Specialist, Emeritus Retired dwaldren@ksu.edu
Cindy Walker Family and Community Wellness Extension Agent Phillips-Rooks District cindywalker@ksu.edu
Monica Walker Extension Agent Grant County monicawalker@ksu.edu
Mindy Weixelman Interim President/CEO Kansas 4-H Foundation mweixelman@kansas4hfoundation.org
Grace Wiens 4-H Agent Shawnee County wiensg@ksu.edu
Aliesa Woods Central Regional Director Field Operations awoods@ksu.edu


